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Session 15 A - Finals + Box Off
SUN 7 MAY 2017  18:00 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

184 Box Off Men's Welter (69kg) LEE Seunghyeon KOR
GHOSSON Ahmad SYR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek FIJ
CHN
TKM
UZB
PHI

WHIPPY Seru
ZHANG Jingjing
SAHEDOV Annamyrat
KHAMIDOV Alexandr
EVASCO Cildo

25:30
25:30
26:29
25:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

185 Box Off Men's Welter (69kg) Manoj Kumar IND
LIU Wei CHN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LTU VASILIAUSKAS Rytis JPN
SRI
KGZ
KOR
AUS

FUJISAKU Atsuo
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
YRSALIEV Mukash
MA Jonghyo
KETTLEWELL Anthony

26:29
28:27
28:27
26:29
28:27

RED
BLUE

186 Final Men's Welter (69kg) GIYASOV Shakhram UZB
ZHUSSUPOV Ablaikhan KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL MILCZAREK Slawomir IRI
CHN
SIN
PHI
AZE

SADEGHPOUR Farzad
ZHANG Jingjing
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
EVASCO Cildo
GURBANALIEV Emil

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

187 Box Off Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) KIM Dohyeon KOR
ADDURAKARAM R Buwaneka E T SRI

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek LTU
JPN
KGZ
FIJ
CHN

VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
FUJISAKU Atsuo
YRSALIEV Mukash
WHIPPY Seru
ZHANG Jingjing

RED
BLUE

188 Box Off Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) Satish Kumar IND
MU Haipeng CHN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRI SADEGHPOUR Farzad KOR
UZB
SIN
AUS
PHI

MA Jonghyo
KHAMIDOV Alexandr
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
KETTLEWELL Anthony
EVASCO Cildo

30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

189 Final Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) JALOLOV Bakhodir UZB
KUNKABAYEV Kamshybek KAZ

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIJ WHIPPY Seru JPN
TKM
IND
SRI
POL

FUJISAKU Atsuo
SAHEDOV Annamyrat
ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
MILCZAREK Slawomir

29:27
29:27
29:27
28:28
30:26

Legend:
WO Walkover WP Win on points
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