



Session Results

Session 15 A - Finals + Box Off SUN 7 MAY 2017 18:00 - Evening

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	NOC Code		Result	Decis	ion
184	Box Off	Men's Welter (69kg)	RED	LEE Seunghyeon	KOR				
			BLUE	GHOSSON Ahmad	SYR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Refere	e: KAZ	SUIYENISH Yermek	Judge 1: FIJ	WHIPPY Seru			25:30
					Judge 2: CHN	ZHANG Jingjing			25:30
					Judge 3: TKM	SAHEDOV Annamyrat			26:29
					Judge 4: UZB	KHAMIDOV Alexandr			25:30
					Judge 5: PHI	EVASCO Cildo			25:30
185	Box Off	Men's Welter (69kg)	RED	Manoj Kumar	IND	RED	WP	3:2	
	Box on	Monte Wener (cong)	BLUE	LIU Wei	CHN		•••	0.2	
		Poforo	e: LTU	VASILIAUSKAS Rytis	Judge 1: JPN	FUJISAKU Atsuo			26:29
		Refere	5. LIU	VAGIELAGORAG RY13	Judge 2: SRI	WEKADAPOLA Rukma	n		28:27
					Judge 3: KGZ	YRSALIEV Mukash			28:27
					Judge 4: KOR	MA Jonghyo			26:29
					Judge 5: AUS	KETTLEWELL Anthony	,		28:27
	<u></u>		055	0.11/1.0.01/1.01					
186	Final	Men's Welter (69kg)	RED	GIYASOV Shakhram	-	RED	WP	5:0	
			BLUE	ZHUSSUPOV Ablaikhan	KAZ				
		Refere	e: POL	MILCZAREK Slawomir	Judge 1: IRI	SADEGHPOUR Farzad	1		30:27
					Judge 2: CHN	ZHANG Jingjing			30:27
					Judge 3: SIN	VADIVEL Arnagirenatha	an		30:27
					Judge 4: PHI	EVASCO Cildo			30:27
					Judge 5: AZE	GURBANALIEV Emil			30:27
187	Box Off	Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) RED	KIM Dohyeon	KOR	RED	WO		
			BLUE	ADDURAKARAM R Buwaneka	ET SRI		-		
			-						
		Refere	e: KAZ	SUIYENISH Yermek	Judge 1: LTU	VASILIAUSKAS Rytis			
					Judge 2: JPN	FUJISAKU Atsuo			
					Judge 3: KGZ	YRSALIEV Mukash WHIPPY Seru			
					Judge 4: FIJ				
					Judge 4: FIJ Judge 5: CHN	ZHANG Jingjing			
188	Box Off	Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) RED	Satish Kumar	•	ZHANG Jingjing	WP	5:0	
188	Box Off	Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) RED BLUE	Satish Kumar MU Haipeng	Judge 5: CHN	ZHANG Jingjing RED	WP	5:0	
188	Box Off	Men's Super Heavy (+91kg	BLUE		Judge 5: CHN IND	ZHANG Jingjing RED	WP	5:0	30:26
188	Box Off		BLUE	MU Haipeng	Judge 5: CHN IND CHN	ZHANG Jingjing	WP	5:0	30:26 30:26
188	Box Off		BLUE	MU Haipeng	Judge 5: CHN IND CHN Judge 1: KOR	ZHANG Jingjing RED MA Jonghyo		5:0	
188	Box Off		BLUE	MU Haipeng	Judge 5: CHN IND CHN Judge 1: KOR Judge 2: UZB	ZHANG Jingjing RED MA Jonghyo KHAMIDOV Alexandr	an	5:0	30:26
188	Box Off		BLUE	MU Haipeng	Judge 5: CHN IND CHN Judge 1: KOR Judge 2: UZB Judge 3: SIN	ZHANG Jingjing RED MA Jonghyo KHAMIDOV Alexandr VADIVEL Arnagirenatha	an	5:0	30:26 30:26
		Refere	BLUE e: IRI	MU Haipeng SADEGHPOUR Farzad	Judge 5: CHN IND CHN Judge 1: KOR Judge 2: UZB Judge 3: SIN Judge 4: AUS Judge 5: PHI	ZHANG Jingjing RED MA Jonghyo KHAMIDOV Alexandr VADIVEL Arnagirenatha KETTLEWELL Anthony EVASCO Cildo	an ,		30:26 30:26 30:26
	Box Off Final		BLUE e: IRI	MU Haipeng SADEGHPOUR Farzad JALOLOV Bakhodir	Judge 5: CHN IND CHN Judge 1: KOR Judge 2: UZB Judge 3: SIN Judge 4: AUS Judge 5: PHI UZB	ZHANG Jingjing RED MA Jonghyo KHAMIDOV Alexandr VADIVEL Arnagirenatha KETTLEWELL Anthony EVASCO Cildo	an	5:0	30:26 30:26 30:26
		Refere Men's Super Heavy (+91kg	BLUE IRI	MU Haipeng SADEGHPOUR Farzad JALOLOV Bakhodir KUNKABAYEV Kamshybek	Judge 5: CHN IND CHN Judge 1: KOR Judge 2: UZB Judge 3: SIN Judge 4: AUS Judge 5: PHI UZB KAZ	ZHANG Jingjing RED MA Jonghyo KHAMIDOV Alexandr VADIVEL Arnagirenatha KETTLEWELL Anthony EVASCO Cildo RED	an ,		30:26 30:26 30:26 30:26
		Refere	BLUE IRI	MU Haipeng SADEGHPOUR Farzad JALOLOV Bakhodir	Judge 5: CHN IND CHN Judge 1: KOR Judge 2: UZB Judge 3: SIN Judge 4: AUS Judge 5: PHI UZB KAZ Judge 1: JPN	ZHANG Jingjing RED MA Jonghyo KHAMIDOV Alexandr VADIVEL Arnagirenatha KETTLEWELL Anthony EVASCO Cildo RED FUJISAKU Atsuo	an ,		30:26 30:26 30:26 30:26 30:26
		Refere Men's Super Heavy (+91kg	BLUE IRI	MU Haipeng SADEGHPOUR Farzad JALOLOV Bakhodir KUNKABAYEV Kamshybek	Judge 5: CHN IND CHN Judge 1: KOR Judge 2: UZB Judge 3: SIN Judge 4: AUS Judge 5: PHI UZB KAZ Judge 1: JPN Judge 2: TKM	ZHANG Jingjing RED MA Jonghyo KHAMIDOV Alexandr VADIVEL Arnagirenatha KETTLEWELL Anthony EVASCO Cildo RED FUJISAKU Atsuo SAHEDOV Annamyrat	an WP		30:26 30:26 30:26 30:26 30:26 29:27 29:27
		Refere Men's Super Heavy (+91kg	BLUE IRI	MU Haipeng SADEGHPOUR Farzad JALOLOV Bakhodir KUNKABAYEV Kamshybek	Judge 5: CHN IND CHN Judge 1: KOR Judge 2: UZB Judge 3: SIN Judge 4: AUS Judge 5: PHI UZB KAZ Judge 1: JPN	ZHANG Jingjing RED MA Jonghyo KHAMIDOV Alexandr VADIVEL Arnagirenatha KETTLEWELL Anthony EVASCO Cildo RED FUJISAKU Atsuo	an WP		30:26 30:26 30:26 30:26 30:26

WP Win on points

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BOX-----SESS001500--_C74 1.0